QUEENSLAND

Unique Slot Reference Number

Name of ship

Date at which nomination was

received

Time at which nomination was

received

Date at which nomination was

accepted

Time at which nomination was

accepted

Port

Date of ETA of Ship From
Time of ETA of Ship From
Date of ETA of Ship To
Time of ETA of Ship To

Date ETA of Grain Loading
Commencement

Time ETA of Grain Loading
Commencement

Date of ETD of Ship
Time of ETD of Ship
Exporter
Quantity(tonnes)
Commodity

"Loading ""commenced" or
mcompleted™

Date Loading Completed
Time Loading Completed
Notes

Last updated on:

QB2061036115
DARYA DIYA
04-07-2025

03:17:00 PM
04-07-2025
03:30:00 PM

Brisbane
15-09-2025
02:53:00 PM
30-09-2025
02:54:00 PM

Arrow Commodities Pty Ltd
30,000
QBT Wheat

31-12-2025 06:00 AM

QB3126604877
MH ADAGIO
03-06-2025

02:23:00 PM
03-06-2025
02:36:00 PM

Brisbane
21-07-2025
11:43:00 AM
31-07-2025
11:43:00 AM
24-07-2025

12:55:00 AM

26-07-2025

11:00:00 AM

Arrow Commodities Pty Ltd
30,000

QBT Wheat

Completed

25-07-2025
09:13:00 PM



QUEENSLAND

Unique Slot Reference Number
Name of ship

Date at which nomination was
received

Time at which nomination was
received

Date at which nomination was
accepted

Time at which nomination was
accepted

Port

Date of ETA of Ship From
Time of ETA of Ship From
Date of ETA of Ship To
Time of ETA of Ship To

Date ETA of Grain Loading
Commencement

Time ETA of Grain Loading
Commencement

Date of ETD of Ship
Time of ETD of Ship
Exporter

Quantity(tonnes)
Commodity

"Loading ""commenced" or
"'completed""

Date Loading Completed
Time Loading Completed
Notes

Last updated on:

QB1148678055
MONOCEROS
05-06-2025

04:49:00 PM
05-06-2025
05:00:00 PM

Brisbane
21-07-2025
11:41:00 AM
31-07-2025
11:41:00 AM
27-07-2025

10:21:00 PM

31-07-2025
02:54:00 AM
Robinson Grain

30,000
QBT Sorghum
Completed

30-07-2025
01:56:00 PM

31-12-2025 06:00 AM

QB5815500230
TBA
29-04-2025

01:00:00 PM
02-05-2025
02:59:00 PM

Brisbane
10-11-2025
04:00:00 PM
20-11-2025
04:00:00 PM

Louis Dreyfus Company
Grains Australia Pty Ltd

30,000
QBT Chickpeas



QUEENSLAND

Unique Slot Reference Number
Name of ship

Date at which nomination was
received

Time at which nomination was
received

Date at which nomination was
accepted

Time at which nomination was
accepted

Port

Date of ETA of Ship From
Time of ETA of Ship From
Date of ETA of Ship To
Time of ETA of Ship To

Date ETA of Grain Loading
Commencement

Time ETA of Grain Loading
Commencement

Date of ETD of Ship
Time of ETD of Ship
Exporter

Quantity(tonnes)
Commodity

"Loading ""commenced" or
"'completed""

Date Loading Completed
Time Loading Completed
Notes

Last updated on:

QB2771655637
TBA
29-04-2025

01:00:00 PM
02-05-2025
02:59:00 PM

Brisbane
21-11-2025
04:01:00 PM
30-11-2025
04:01:00 PM

Louis Dreyfus Company
Grains Australia Pty Ltd

30,000
QBT Chickpeas

31-12-2025 06:00 AM

QB1541470610
TBA
29-04-2025

01:00:00 PM
02-05-2025
02:59:00 PM

Brisbane
01-12-2025
04:02:00 PM
15-12-2025
04:02:00 PM

Louis Dreyfus Company
Grains Australia Pty Ltd

30,000
QBT Chickpeas



QUEENSLAND

Unique Slot Reference Number
Name of ship

Date at which nomination was
received

Time at which nomination was
received

Date at which nomination was
accepted

Time at which nomination was
accepted

Port

Date of ETA of Ship From
Time of ETA of Ship From
Date of ETA of Ship To
Time of ETA of Ship To

Date ETA of Grain Loading
Commencement

Time ETA of Grain Loading
Commencement

Date of ETD of Ship
Time of ETD of Ship
Exporter

Quantity(tonnes)
Commodity

"Loading ""commenced" or
"'completed""

Date Loading Completed
Time Loading Completed
Notes

Last updated on:

QB3582536041
TBA
29-04-2025

01:00:00 PM
02-05-2025
02:59:00 PM

Brisbane
15-12-2025
04:02:00 PM
30-12-2025
04:03:00 PM

Louis Dreyfus Company
Grains Australia Pty Ltd

30,000
QBT Chickpeas

31-12-2025 06:00 AM

QB1566785655
TBA
30-04-2025

08:14:00 PM
02-05-2025
02:30:00 PM

Brisbane
01-01-2026
04:05:00 PM
15-01-2026
04:06:00 PM

ADM Trading Australia Pty
Ltd

30,000
QBT Chickpeas



QUEENSLAND

Unique Slot Reference Number
Name of ship

Date at which nomination was
received

Time at which nomination was
received

Date at which nomination was
accepted

Time at which nomination was
accepted

Port

Date of ETA of Ship From
Time of ETA of Ship From
Date of ETA of Ship To
Time of ETA of Ship To

Date ETA of Grain Loading
Commencement

Time ETA of Grain Loading
Commencement

Date of ETD of Ship
Time of ETD of Ship
Exporter

Quantity(tonnes)
Commodity

"Loading ""commenced" or
"'completed""

Date Loading Completed
Time Loading Completed
Notes

Last updated on:

QB5345742564
TBA
30-04-2025

08:14:00 PM
02-05-2025
02:30:00 PM

Brisbane
01-12-2025
04:04:00 PM
15-12-2025
04:05:00 PM

ADM Trading Australia Pty
Ltd

30,000
QBT Chickpeas

31-12-2025 06:00 AM

QB2687807116
TBA
30-04-2025

08:14:00 PM
02-05-2025
02:30:00 PM

Brisbane
15-11-2025
04:04:00 PM
30-11-2025
04:04:00 PM

ADM Trading Australia Pty
Ltd

30,000
QBT Chickpeas



