

Unique Slot Reference Number	QB2061036115	QB3126604877
Name of ship	DARYA DIYA	MH ADAGIO
Date at which nomination was received	04-07-2025	03-06-2025
Time at which nomination was received	03:17:00 PM	02:23:00 PM
Date at which nomination was accepted	04-07-2025	03-06-2025
Time at which nomination was accepted	03:30:00 PM	02:36:00 PM
Port	Brisbane	Brisbane
Date of ETA of Ship From	15-09-2025	21-07-2025
Time of ETA of Ship From	02:53:00 PM	11:43:00 AM
Date of ETA of Ship To	30-09-2025	31-07-2025
Time of ETA of Ship To	02:54:00 PM	11:43:00 AM
Date ETA of Grain Loading Commencement		24-07-2025
Time ETA of Grain Loading Commencement		12:55:00 AM
Date of ETD of Ship		26-07-2025
Time of ETD of Ship		11:00:00 AM
Exporter	Arrow Commodities Pty Ltd	Arrow Commodities Pty Ltd
Quantity(tonnes)	30,000	30,000
Commodity	QBT Wheat	QBT Wheat
"Loading ""commenced"" or ""completed"""		Completed
Date Loading Completed		25-07-2025
Time Loading Completed		09:13:00 PM

Last updated on: 31-12-2025 06:00 AM

Notes



Unique Slot Reference Number	QB1148678055	QB5815500230
Name of ship	MONOCEROS	TBA
Date at which nomination was received	05-06-2025	29-04-2025
Time at which nomination was received	04:49:00 PM	01:00:00 PM
Date at which nomination was accepted	05-06-2025	02-05-2025
Time at which nomination was accepted	05:00:00 PM	02:59:00 PM
Port	Brisbane	Brisbane
Date of ETA of Ship From	21-07-2025	10-11-2025
Time of ETA of Ship From	11:41:00 AM	04:00:00 PM
Date of ETA of Ship To	31-07-2025	20-11-2025
Time of ETA of Ship To	11:41:00 AM	04:00:00 PM
Date ETA of Grain Loading Commencement	27-07-2025	
Time ETA of Grain Loading Commencement	10:21:00 PM	
Date of ETD of Ship	31-07-2025	
Time of ETD of Ship	02:54:00 AM	
Exporter	Robinson Grain	Louis Dreyfus Company Grains Australia Pty Ltd

30,000

QBT Sorghum

30,000

QBT Chickpeas

"Loading ""commenced"" or ""completed"""

Date Loading Completed 30-07-2025

Time Loading Completed 01:56:00 PM

Notes

Quantity(tonnes)

Commodity

Last updated on: 31-12-2025 06:00 AM



Unique Slot Reference Number	QB2771655637	QB1541470610
Name of ship	TBA	TBA
Date at which nomination was received	29-04-2025	29-04-2025
Time at which nomination was received	01:00:00 PM	01:00:00 PM
Date at which nomination was accepted	02-05-2025	02-05-2025
Time at which nomination was accepted	02:59:00 PM	02:59:00 PM
Port	Brisbane	Brisbane
Date of ETA of Ship From	21-11-2025	01-12-2025
Time of ETA of Ship From	04:01:00 PM	04:02:00 PM
Date of ETA of Ship To	30-11-2025	15-12-2025
Time of ETA of Ship To	04:01:00 PM	04:02:00 PM
Date ETA of Grain Loading Commencement		
Time ETA of Grain Loading Commencement		

Exporter Louis Dreyfus Company Grains Australia Pty Ltd

Quantity(tonnes) 30,000

Commodity QBT Chickpeas

"Loading ""commenced"" or ""completed"""

Louis Dreyfus Company Grains Australia Pty Ltd 30,000 QBT Chickpeas

Notes

Last updated on: 31-12-2025 06:00 AM

Date of ETD of Ship Time of ETD of Ship

Date Loading Completed Time Loading Completed



Time ETA of Grain Loading

Time Loading Completed

Commencement

Unique Slot Reference Number	QB3582536041	QB1566785655
Name of ship	TBA	TBA
Date at which nomination was	29-04-2025	30-04-2025

Date at which nomination was 29-04-2025 30-04-2025 received

01:00:00 PM 08:14:00 PM Time at which nomination was

received 02-05-2025 02-05-2025

Date at which nomination was accepted 02:59:00 PM 02:30:00 PM

Time at which nomination was accepted

Port Brisbane Brisbane Date of ETA of Ship From 15-12-2025 01-01-2026 Time of ETA of Ship From 04:02:00 PM 04:05:00 PM Date of ETA of Ship To 30-12-2025 15-01-2026

Time of ETA of Ship To 04:03:00 PM 04:06:00 PM

Date ETA of Grain Loading Commencement

Date of ETD of Ship Time of ETD of Ship

Exporter Louis Dreyfus Company ADM Trading Australia Pty Grains Australia Pty Ltd Ltd

Quantity(tonnes) 30,000 30,000

QBT Chickpeas **QBT** Chickpeas Commodity

"Loading ""commenced"" or ""completed"""

Date Loading Completed

Notes Last updated on: 31-12-2025 06:00 AM



Unique Slot Reference Number

Time ETA of Grain Loading

Time Loading Completed

Notes

Commencement

Name of ship	TBA	TBA
Date at which nomination was received	30-04-2025	30-04-2025

QB5345742564

QB2687807116

08:14:00 PM 08:14:00 PM Time at which nomination was

received

Date at which nomination was accepted 02-05-2025 02-05-2025

Time at which nomination was 02:30:00 PM 02:30:00 PM accepted

Port Brisbane Brisbane Date of ETA of Ship From 01-12-2025 15-11-2025 Time of ETA of Ship From 04:04:00 PM 04:04:00 PM Date of ETA of Ship To 15-12-2025 30-11-2025

Time of ETA of Ship To 04:05:00 PM 04:04:00 PM

Date ETA of Grain Loading Commencement

Date of ETD of Ship Time of ETD of Ship

Exporter ADM Trading Australia Pty ADM Trading Australia Pty Ltd Ltd

Quantity(tonnes) 30,000 30,000

Commodity QBT Chickpeas QBT Chickpeas

"Loading ""commenced"" or ""completed"""

Date Loading Completed

Last updated on: 31-12-2025 06:00 AM